
ENGLISH: 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITYS 

Phone - 03674-252 163 (0, 70860 31120 (M) 
Website: rtuassam.ac. in: email -rabindranathtagoreuniversity @gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail.com 

Ref.No RTU/ACD/PGIAD/2025-26/378 Date: 06/08/2025 

BENGALI: 

Subject 

English 

HINDI: 

The following candidates have been selected on merit basis for Admission into PG 1 
Semester Session 2025-26. 

(A STATE GOVT. UNIVERSITY RECOGNISED UNDER 2(F) OF UGC) 
Hojai-782435, Assam, India 

Subject 

Bengali 

ASSAMESE: 

Subject 

Assamese 

Subject 

Hindi 

Subject 

P.G. ENTRANCE TEST RESULT 2025 

Pol. Science 

POLITICAL SCIENCE: 

Application Nos. 

|0056, 0092, 0098, 0119, 0133, 0190, 0209, 0217, 0218. 0255, 0287, 
0297, 0306, 0331, 0374. 0375, 0391.0392, 0439, 0443. 

Application Nos. 

0222, 0247, 0278, 0376, 0414, 0453. 0454. 0460, 0462, 0476. 

Application Nos. 

0059. 0080. 0095.0097, 0123. 0144. 0146. 0155. 0175. 0179. 0180. 
0191. 0200, 0231, 0292, 0327, 0330, 0341, 0369, 0370, 0381, 0397. 

0424, 0432, 0435, 0442, 0451, 0461, 0468, 0469 

math 1agore Uni 

Application Nos. 

0096, 0159, 0168, 0184, 0189, 0201l, 0205, 0237, 0257, 0304, 0307, 
0338, 0367, 0384, 0390, 0408, 0455 

Application Nos. 

Daté../ 
std. -201 

l0207, 0216, 0227, 0211, 0310, 0210, 0329, 0221, 0251, 0124, 0422, 
0079, 0151, 0214, 0406, 0085, 0 187, 0349, 0131, 0271, 0219, 0178. 
0270, 0337, 0359, 0158, 0335 

iv 

Acadeinic Registrar ilc 
Rabindranath Taaore University 



CHEMISTRY: 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 

Wcbsite: rtuassa.ac. in: email -rabindranathtagoreuniversity d gmail com, rturegistrar) a grmail co 

Subject 

PHYSICS: 

Chemistry 

Subject 

(A STATE GOVT. UNIVERSITY RECOGNISED UNDER 2(F) OF UGC) 

Physics 

ZOOLOGY: 

Subject 

BOTANY: 

Zoology 

Subject 

Botany 

of admission. 
Documents: 

Hojai-782435, Assan, Inda 

Phone 03674-252163 (0), 70860 31120 (M) 

2. HSLC Admit Card. 
3. Aadhar Card. 

Application Nos. 

0081, 0083, 0128, 0129, 0164, 0165. 0181. 0249, 0253, 0260. 0268. 

0272. 0275, 028 l,0339, 0344. 0353. 0361, 0366. 0380, 0387, 0413. 

0441,0448, 0449 

Application Nos. 

0149, 0152. 0188, 0248. 0266. 0279. 0315. 0333. 0354 

Date of Admission 11/08/2025 to 12/08/2025 from 10 AM to 5 PM. 

1. UG Final Semester Mark sheet & Certificate. 

Application Nos. 

0127, 0135, 0145, 0163. 0169, 0204, 0232, 0234, 0273, 0282. 0284. 

0294. 0300, 0314, 0342, 0356. 0358. 0364, 0371, 0396, 0400, 0405. 

0415, 0431,0433 

Candidates are to bring following documents both original and one set of Photocopy at the time 

Application Nos. 

0246. 0195. 0316. 0082, 0156. 0418, 0157, 0236. 0309. 0228. 0125. 

0233. 0277, 0334, 0373. 0473. 0162, 0301, 0322, 0350, 0242, 0403. 

0293. 0447, 0377 

Enclosure: Fee Structure PG 1" semester Arts and Science. 

Academic Registrar, /e 
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai, Assam 

Academnc Rogistrar vc 
Rabindranath Tagore University 

08-2S 



SL.No 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

IV. 

23. 

Admission 

Tution Fees 

Establishment Fees 

Laboratory Fees 

FEES OF PG IST SEMESTER (ARTS & SCIENCE) 

Electricity Fees 

Contingency fees 

University Fees/Reg. & Enrolment) 

ldentity Card Fees 

Particulars 

Development Fees 

Library Fees 

Internal Exam. Fees 

NCC NSS/Scout Fees 

Magazine Fees 

Student Union Fees 

Games & Sports Fees 

Festival Fees 

Co-Curricular Fees 

Cultural & Music Fees 

Debating & Literature 

Student Welfare 

ICT 

Youth Festival/Music 

Tagore 

Laboratory Caution Fees 

Unive 

Date...s.* 

Sstd. 
.-2019 

Total 

Arts 

400 

8000 

300 

200 

200 

220 

50 

300 

200 

200 

30 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

100 

Fee structure in Rs. 

Rs. 11000.00/ 

Science 

400 

8000 

300 

3500 

200 

200 

220 

50 

300 

200 

200 

30 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

100 

500 

Rs. 15000.00/ 


